L13000082664

(Requestor's Name) (Address)
(Address)
(Address)
, ,
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



100265706541

10/27/14--01012--013 **25.00

NOV 12 2014 T. CARTER

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Divi	sion of Corporations							
SUBJECT:	D M & D Coastal Investments, LLC							
GOBSECT.	Name of Limited Liability Company							
Dear Sir or N	Madam:							
The enclosed	d Registered Agent/Registered Of	fice Change and	fee(s) are submitted for filing.					
Please return	all correspondence concerning the	his matter to the	following:					
MCKELVA	AINE, Michael E.		·					
	Name of Person							
DM&DO	Coastal Investments, LLC							
	Firm/Company	•	_					
3000 LAN	GLEY AVE. 200							
	Address							
PENSACO	OLA, FL 32504							
	City/State and Zip Code							
mike.mcke	elvaine@griswoldhomecare.	com						
E-mail	address: (to be used for future an	nual report notif	ication)					
For further is	nformation concerning this matter	, please call:						
Michael M	lcKelvaine	850	497-6908					
	Name of Person		Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number					
Regi Divi Clift 2661	REET/COURIER ADDRESS: istration Section sion of Corporations ton Building 1 Executive Center Circle ahassee, Florida 32301	Re Di [,] P.C	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314					
Enc	losed is a check for the following	g amount:						
☑ \$	25 Filing Fee	□ \$5	55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy					
INHS18 (2/14	4)							

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. N	lame of the limited liability company: D M & D Coa	stal Inve	stments, LL0	C			
2. (a)	3000 Langley Ave. 200	(b)	(b) 3000 Langley Ave. 200				
()	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)					
	Pensacola, FL 32504		Pensacola,	FL 32504			
	06/07/2013	 _ L	1300008266	64	,		
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	Doc	ument number	•		
5. (a	MCKELVAINE, MICHAEL E						
<i>o</i> , (a	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of	the Florida I	Dept. of State:				
	3000 Langley Ave. 200						
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET)						
	Pensacola , FL	32504			=	TA'S	
(b)	MCKELVAINE, MICHAEL E.				4 OCT 27	CRET	
` ^	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered	Office addr	ess:		27	ASS ARE	
	1497 A Creighton Road				PH	EE. FI	
	NEW Registered Office Address:				ა 30	ORID	
						Þ	
	Pensacola . FL	32504					
the ch agent was/w	limited liability company is not organized under the laviange or changes are made, the Florida street address of will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liavere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of ticles of organization or the operating agreement of the	ws of the S the registe ability con of the limit limited lia	ered office and npany, it is her ed liability cor bility company	I the business of eby confirmed t mpany or as othe y.	fice of the hat the cha	registered nge(s)	
Sion	ature of a member or authorized representative of a member	Mich	ael E. McKe		of signes		
Ū	,,	una to ant:		ited or typed name o	-	mith the	
provis the ob to me notific	eby accept the appointment as registered agent and agr sions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete pligations of my position as registered agent as provide rely reflect a change in the registered office address, I i ed in writing of this change.	ree 10 act 1. performan d for in Ch hereby con	n inis capacity ace of my dutie aapter 605, F.S firm that the l	v. I juriner agrees, and I am fam S. Or, if this doc imited liability c	e to comply iliar with a cument is b company ha	wiin the ind accept eing filed as been	
7	richael & WEKelmen						

Division of Corporations ● P.O. Box 6327 ● Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

Signature of Registered Agent